1 COMPANT PROFILE
2 PRODUCT INTRODUCTIONP
3 PROJECT CASE
CONTENTS
COMPANY
     Shenzhen SanNan technology co., ltd. is a high-tech enterprise
committed to the research and development, production, sales and
service innovation of LED light box lighting, LED indoor and outdoor

long life.
4. The lamp bead spacing is 2CM, and the operation animation is
meticulous and considerable, which can be used for > 6CM thick lamp
box.
5. Each lamp bead works independently. If one lamp bead is
damaged, it will not affect the operation of other lamp beads.
Product features
Product type Color
temperature
 Operating
voltage
LED light
source Power luminou
s flux Length Breadth LED
quantity
SN-P20-A-W-288 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 40 20 480 240 288pcs
SN-P20-A-W-216 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 30 20 360 240 216pcs
SN-P20-A-W-108 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 15 20 360 120 108pcs
SN-P20-A-W-72 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 10 20 240 120 72pcs
Light Angle
1. DC12V low-voltage power supply, safe and reliable, constant current IC
drive, good brightness consistency.
2. 1.2mm thick and high thermal conductivity aluminum substrate is used for
heat dissipation to improve the service life of the product.
3. 9V SMD2835, high brightness, low light decay, good color quality, long life.
4. The lamp bead spacing is 3CM, and the operation animation is meticulous
and considerable, which can be used for > 8CM thick lamp box.
5. It is required that the size of the light box is relatively large with high cost
performance.
Product features
Product type Color
temperature
 Operating
voltage
LED light
source Power luminou
s flux Length Breadth LED
quantity
SN-P30-C-W-288 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 62 20 720 360 288pcs
SN-P30-C-W-216 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 42 20 480 240 216pcs
SN-P30-C-W-144 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 31 20 360 360 144pcs
SN-P30-C-W-96 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 21 20 360 240 96pcs
SN-P30-C-W-72 7000-8000K DC12V SMD2835 16 20 360 180 72pcs
Light Angle
1. DC5V low-voltage power supply, safe and reliable, constant current
IC drive, good brightness consistency.
2. Adopt 1.6mm thick double-sided fiberglass board FR4 international